
Princeton Community High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:00 PM  5/16/2024  Page 1

2024 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2024

2024 Princeton Boys Sectional

Tiger Stadium

Results - 2024 Princeton Boys Sectional
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

1 Herren, Michael  12 Gibson Southern 10.75 11.24 Q 1
2 Price, Jaylin  11 Princeton Community 11.40 11.58 Q 2
3 Singleton, Sam  11 South Knox 11.60 11.72 Q 3
4 Thomas, Daniel  12 Gibson Southern 11.60 11.60 Q 2
5 McIntire, Jayden  12 South Knox 11.59 11.75 Q 1
6 Racey, Blake  11 Vincennes Lincoln 12.20 11.87 Q 3
7 Pope, Karwin  10 Princeton Community 11.14 11.63 q 2
8 Smith, Wyatt  11 Tecumseh 11.43 11.76 q 1
9 Kaetzel, RJ  12 North Knox 11.98 11.82 1

10 Burch, Robert  10 Vincennes Lincoln 11.77 11.89 2
11 Cook, Cameron  12 Washington 11.38 11.98 3
12 Long, Zaden  12 North Daviess 11.30 12.02 3
13 Kain, Brock  12 North Daviess 12.12 12.27 3
14 Smith, Jacoby  10 Pike Central 11.91 12.28 1
15 Bassler, Chris  11 Washington Catholic 12.41 12.38 1
16 St. Cois, Chris  10 Washington 11.65 12.48 3
17 McGuyer, Becket   9 Vincennes Rivet 12.06 12.63 2
18 Franklin, Cain   9 Vincennes Rivet 12.25 13.04 2
19 Sandefer, Ethan  11 North Knox 13.45 13.07 3
20 Thompson, Tye  10 Barr-Reeve 12.52 13.39 2
21 Briggeman, Eli   9 Barr-Reeve 14.03 13.67 2

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Herren, Michael  12 Gibson Southern 11.24 11.06
82 Price, Jaylin  11 Princeton Community 11.58 11.57
63 Thomas, Daniel  12 Gibson Southern 11.60 11.63
54 Singleton, Sam  11 South Knox 11.72 11.71
45 McIntire, Jayden  12 South Knox 11.75 11.78
36 Smith, Wyatt  11 Tecumseh 11.76 11.84
27 Racey, Blake  11 Vincennes Lincoln 11.87 11.93
18 Pope, Karwin  10 Princeton Community 11.63 1:10.41

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

1 Herren, Michael  12 Gibson Southern 22.71 23.34 Q 1
2 Kaetzel, RJ  12 North Knox 24.05 23.96 Q 3
3 Theriac, Sam  10 South Knox 22.80 24.28 Q 2
4 Mann, Ethan  11 Pike Central 23.78 24.12 Q 1
5 Rayman, Eli  12 Washington 23.60 24.25 Q 3
6 Hardiman, Baylen  11 Princeton Community 24.29 24.44 Q 2
7 Racey, Blake  11 Vincennes Lincoln 24.49 24.42 q 1
8 Cook, Cameron  12 Washington 23.06 24.49 q 3
9 McIntire, Jayden  12 South Knox 23.75 J24.49 2

10 Curry, Gabe  11 Princeton Community 23.90 24.81 1
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2024 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2024

2024 Princeton Boys Sectional

Tiger Stadium

Results - 2024 Princeton Boys Sectional

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 11 McGuyer, Becket   9 Vincennes Rivet 25.15 24.99 2
 12 Briggeman, Isaac  12 Barr-Reeve 25.35 25.25 3
 13 Boyles, Kolten   9 North Knox 27.27 26.20 1
 14 Huff, Rayne   9 North Daviess 24.33 26.57 1
 15 Murdock, Brice  10 North Daviess 25.69 27.23 3
 16 Davis, Tristan   9 Barr-Reeve 29.47 27.26 2
 17 Franklin, Cain   9 Vincennes Rivet 27.57 28.02 1
 18 Thomas, Daniel  12 Gibson Southern 24.04 28.15 3

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Herren, Michael  12 Gibson Southern 23.34 22.66  
82 Theriac, Sam  10 South Knox 24.28 23.37  
63 Kaetzel, RJ  12 North Knox 23.96 23.84  
54 Mann, Ethan  11 Pike Central 24.12 24.05  
45 Rayman, Eli  12 Washington 24.25 24.09  
36 Cook, Cameron  12 Washington 24.49 24.44  
27 Racey, Blake  11 Vincennes Lincoln 24.42 24.46  
18 Hardiman, Baylen  11 Princeton Community 24.44 24.74  

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Buse, Kaden  12 Barr-Reeve 50.49 50.93 3
82 Maurer, Cooper  12 Gibson Southern 51.72 51.70 3
63 Theriac, Sam  10 South Knox 53.25 52.12 3
54 McEllhiney, Wyatt  12 Gibson Southern 53.35 53.14 3
45 Powers, Eli   9 Princeton Community 52.98 53.49 3
36 Mowery, Christian  11 Princeton Community 53.79 54.91 3
27 Smith, Jacoby  10 Pike Central 55.98 55.47 3
18 DeCoursey, Tyler  11 Pike Central 55.86 56.46 3
 9 Dimmett, Noah  11 Tecumseh 57.44 56.94 2
 10 Smith, Jaxon  10 South Knox 57.95 57.07 2
 11 Phillips, Dreyton  10 North Knox 58.58 57.37 2
 12 Slaven, Reid   9 North Knox 57.80 58.05 2
 13 Thompson, Tye  10 Barr-Reeve 56.60 58.65 2
 14 Knepp, Skye   9 North Daviess 1:02.36 59.88 1
 15 Fisher, Zach  12 Vincennes Lincoln 59.60 1:00.45 1
 16 Durham, Kyler  10 Vincennes Lincoln 1:02.47 1:01.98 1
 --- Stolz, Jared  10 Wood Memorial 58.34 NT 2

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Kissel, Lucas  12 Gibson Southern 2:03.31 2:02.35 2
82 Jessie, Carter  12 North Daviess 2:03.50 2:02.60 2
63 Woolard, Zach  11 South Knox 2:04.71 2:03.16 2
54 Moody, Max  10 Princeton Community 2:03.74 2:03.54 2
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2024 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2024

2024 Princeton Boys Sectional

Tiger Stadium

Results - 2024 Princeton Boys Sectional

Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

45 Traylor, Paxton   9 Barr-Reeve 2:04.20 2:05.64 2
36 Childress, Nathan  11 Princeton Community 2:05.41 2:05.79 2
27 Pennington, Hayden  12 Gibson Southern 2:07.53 2:07.58 2
18 Klopfenstein, Alton   9 Barr-Reeve 2:10.80 2:07.98 2
 9 Wilson, Brody  11 Washington 2:08.34 2:09.05 2
 10 Barnett, Blaine  11 Pike Central 2:10.74 2:09.60 2
 11 Evans, Kyle  11 South Knox 2:16.12 2:11.70 2
 12 Jones, Austin  12 North Knox 2:18.42 2:17.73 2
 13 Schlottman, Elijah  11 Wood Memorial 2:21.31 2:18.07 2
 14 VanMeter, Jackson   9 Wood Memorial 2:22.85 2:21.61 2
 15 Ramirez, David   9 Vincennes Lincoln 2:23.46 2:27.93 2
 16 Fine, Nicklaus  12 North Daviess 2:29.76 1
 17 Jacinto, Thomas   9 Tecumseh 2:25.88 2:33.86 1
 18 Woods, Andrew  11 Pike Central 2:42.78 2:39.53 1
 19 Worland, Kyle   9 North Knox 2:43.67 2:41.62 1
 20 Duckworth, Bryn   9 Vincennes Rivet 3:25.34 3:20.30 1
 --- Wanke, Parker  10 Vincennes Lincoln 2:19.73 NT 2

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Crabtree, Calvin  12 South Knox 4:34.98 4:24.41  
82 Spindler, Alex  12 Gibson Southern 4:30.48 4:26.15  
63 Traylor, Paxton   9 Barr-Reeve 4:38.16 4:30.76  
54 Alston, Aidan   9 Gibson Southern 4:35.56 4:34.04  
45 Wright, Peyton  10 Princeton Community 4:32.46 4:37.70  
36 Wright, Landon  10 Princeton Community 4:43.55 4:39.81  
27 Delobel, Jeremy  12 Pike Central 4:42.92 4:42.42  
18 Klopfenstein, Alton   9 Barr-Reeve 5:05.17 4:47.46  
 9 Barnett, Blaine  11 Pike Central 4:48.82 4:52.28  
 10 Francis, Brody   9 Vincennes Lincoln 4:59.04 4:55.29  
 11 Rathgeber, Mason   9 North Daviess 4:58.81 5:04.06  
 12 Ramirez, David   9 Vincennes Lincoln 4:57.39 5:04.08  
 13 Brock, Isaac  12 South Knox 5:16.20 5:07.25  
 14 Hernandez, Anthony  10 Washington 5:07.43 5:10.12  
 15 McKinley, Jedidiah  10 Tecumseh 5:20.76 5:13.48  
 16 Wright, Nick   9 Washington 5:26.70  
 17 Jacinto, Thomas   9 Tecumseh 5:34.71 5:39.22  
 18 Armes, Carlton  10 North Knox 5:35.48 5:43.93  
 19 Worland, Kyle   9 North Knox 5:56.41 5:54.18  
 20 Murdock, Brice  10 North Daviess 5:56.00 6:13.43  

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Crabtree, Calvin  12 South Knox 9:17.72 9:53.95  
82 Delobel, Jeremy  12 Pike Central 10:06.11 9:55.83  
63 Yoder, Pierce   9 Barr-Reeve 10:01.15 9:59.86  
54 Spindler, Alex  12 Gibson Southern 9:53.66 10:21.16  
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2024 Princeton Boys Sectional
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Results - 2024 Princeton Boys Sectional

Finals ...   (Boys 3200 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

45 Alston, Aidan   9 Gibson Southern 9:52.57 10:22.29  
36 Davidson, Warren  10 Princeton Community 10:08.41 10:30.81  
27 Wright, Landon  10 Princeton Community 10:09.37 10:32.87  
18 Dellinger, Baxter  12 South Knox 11:02.23 10:36.52  
 9 Francis, Brody   9 Vincennes Lincoln 11:10.25 10:38.85  
 10 McCracken, Owen  12 Barr-Reeve 11:19.39 11:05.81  
 11 Doggett, Lucas  10 Vincennes Lincoln 11:43.39 11:42.28  
 12 Blackwell, Carter  11 Pike Central 11:39.69 11:50.59  
 13 Peerman, Grant  11 Tecumseh 11:48.33 12:30.79  
 14 Conder, Zion   9 Washington 12:54.65 13:17.18  
 15 Armes, Carlton  10 North Knox 12:39.69 13:20.70  
 16 Armstrong, Ethan  11 Washington Catholic 15:02.17 14:11.68  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Wicker, Lucian  12 Gibson Southern 15.25 15.71 Q 2
 2 Smith, Xavier  10 Princeton Community 15.13 15.78 Q 1
 3 Donovan, Jordan  12 Vincennes Lincoln 16.06 15.91 Q 2
 4 Riggs, Brody  11 Gibson Southern 16.23 16.44 Q 1
 5 Wilhite, Charlie  10 Princeton Community 16.69 16.68 q 1
 6 Fleetwood, Aiden  10 Vincennes Lincoln 17.60 17.31 q 2
 7 McCormick, Quintin  10 Pike Central 19.45 19.34 q 1
 8 Grumieaux, Kaiden  10 South Knox 18.23 19.45 q 2
 9 Cork, Jacob  10 South Knox 20.43 19.49 2
 10 Fourman, Logan  10 North Knox 19.89 19.58 1
 11 Allbright, Pacey  12 Barr-Reeve 21.68 20.92 1
 12 Moore, Shaun   9 Barr-Reeve 22.37 21.39 1
 13 Kelch, Dathan  10 North Knox 21.56 21.46 2

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Wicker, Lucian  12 Gibson Southern 15.71 15.43  
82 Donovan, Jordan  12 Vincennes Lincoln 15.91 15.58  
63 Riggs, Brody  11 Gibson Southern 16.44 15.76  
54 Smith, Xavier  10 Princeton Community 15.78 15.77  
45 Fleetwood, Aiden  10 Vincennes Lincoln 17.31 17.16  
36 Wilhite, Charlie  10 Princeton Community 16.68 17.45  
27 Grumieaux, Kaiden  10 South Knox 19.45 19.63  
18 McCormick, Quintin  10 Pike Central 19.34 20.05  

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Wicker, Lucian  12 Gibson Southern 39.77 40.34 2
82 Donovan, Jordan  12 Vincennes Lincoln 40.86 41.25 2
63 Smith, Xavier  10 Princeton Community 42.76 42.46 2
54 Wirey, Connor  11 Gibson Southern 42.34 43.01 2
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2024 Princeton Boys Sectional
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Results - 2024 Princeton Boys Sectional

Finals ...   (Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

45 Wilhite, Charlie  10 Princeton Community 46.52 43.48 1
36 Jackson, Kyle  10 Tecumseh 44.97 43.93 2
27 Fourman, Logan  10 North Knox 45.96 45.12 2
18 Fleetwood, Aiden  10 Vincennes Lincoln 45.96 46.66 2
 9 Cork, Jacob  10 South Knox 46.10 46.88 1
 10 Frady, Tyler  11 Barr-Reeve 48.79 48.02 1
 11 Allbright, Pacey  12 Barr-Reeve 51.65 48.21 1
 12 McCormick, Quintin  10 Pike Central 48.38 48.58 1
 13 Peterson, Landon  11 South Knox 43.56 50.19 2
 14 Kelch, Dathan  10 North Knox 51.04 52.30 1
 15 Wright, Nick   9 Washington 49.51 54.67 1
 16 Graber, Tyson  12 North Daviess 47.50 56.34 1

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Gibson Southern     A 43.16 43.18  
1) DeLong, Sean 12 2) Scheller, Mason 12 3) Thomas, Daniel 12 4) Herren, Michael 12

82 Princeton Community     A 43.96 43.97  
1) McIntyre, Reginald 12 2) Pope, Karwin 10 3) Price, Jaylin 11 4) McIntyre, Reggie 12

63 South Knox     A 44.40 44.65  
1) Risley, Tucker 12 2) Theriac, Sam 10 3) McIntire, Jayden 12 4) Singleton, Sam 11

54 Tecumseh     A 45.89 46.54  
1) Overfield, Weston 9 2) Milburn, Noah 9 3) Dimmett, Noah 11 4) Smith, Wyatt 11

45 Washington     A 46.64 47.68  
1) St. Cois, Chris 10 2) Rayman, Eli 12 3) Mattingly, Dominic 11 4) Cook, Cameron 12

36 North Knox     A 49.90 49.07  
1) Phillips, Dreyton 10 2) Sandefer, Ethan 11 3) Boyles, Kolten 9 4) Kaetzel, RJ 12

27 Barr-Reeve     A 50.00 49.14  
1) Allbright, Pacey 12 2) Briggeman, Isaac 12 3) Fitch-Edwards, Dawson 10 4) Frady, Tyler 11

18 North Daviess     A 47.01 57.23  
1) Kain, Brock 12 2) Huff, Rayne 9 3) Henning, Ethan 10 4) Long, Zaden 12

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Gibson Southern     A 3:27.66 3:30.69 2
1) Maurer, Cooper 12 2) Kissel, Lucas 12 3) Wirey, Connor 11 4) Wicker, Lucian 12

82 Princeton Community     A 3:37.73 3:33.69 2
1) Mowery, Christian 11 2) Powers, Eli 9 3) Moody, Max 10 4) Wright, Peyton 10

63 Pike Central     A 3:39.42 3:38.23 2
1) Smith, Jacoby 10 2) DeCoursey, Tyler 11 3) Barnett, Blaine 11 4) Mann, Ethan 11

54 South Knox     A 3:35.13 3:38.38 2
1) Peterson, Landon 11 2) Evans, Kyle 11 3) Woolard, Zach 11 4) Theriac, Sam 10

45 Washington Catholic     A 3:43.17 3:38.91 2
1) Bassler, Chris 11 2) Sipes, Justin 12 3) Halter, Isaac 12 4) Bryant, Bronson 12

36 Barr-Reeve     A 3:42.34 3:40.96 2
1) Buse, Kaden 12 2) Klopfenstein, Alton 9 3) Thompson, Tye 10 4) Traylor, Paxton 9

27 Washington     A 3:46.59 3:47.23 2
1) Hernandez, Anthony 10 2) Wilson, Brody 11 3) Mattingly, Dominic 11 4) Rayman, Eli 12
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Results - 2024 Princeton Boys Sectional

Finals ...   (Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

18 North Daviess     A 3:54.30 3:48.44 1
1) Combess, Connor 9 2) Rathgeber, Mason 9 3) Murrie, Jack 11 4) Jessie, Carter 12

 9 Tecumseh     A 3:56.47 3:55.81 1
1) Milburn, Noah 9 2) Jackson, Kyle 10 3) Brown, Josef 9 4) Dimmett, Noah 11

 10 North Knox     A 3:57.50 4:03.07 1
1) Phillips, Dreyton 10 2) Fourman, Logan 10 3) Slaven, Reid 9 4) Kaetzel, RJ 12

 11 Vincennes Lincoln     A 3:50.11 4:13.37 2
1) Battles, Leyton 9 2) Ramirez, David 9 3) Fisher, Zach 12 4) Fleetwood, Aiden 10

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Gibson Southern     A 8:06.22 8:16.59  
1) Alston, Aidan 9 2) Kissel, Lucas 12 3) Spindler, Alex 12 4) Maurer, Cooper 12

82 Barr-Reeve     A 8:47.32 8:20.96  
1) Buse, Kaden 12 2) Traylor, Paxton 9 3) Klopfenstein, Alton 9 4) Yoder, Pierce 9

63 Princeton Community     A 8:26.08 8:38.16  
1) Moody, Max 10 2) Childress, Nathan 11 3) Nussmeier, Zeke 11 4) Wright, Peyton 10

54 North Daviess     A 8:55.22 8:42.74  
1) Combess, Connor 9 2) Rathgeber, Mason 9 3) Murrie, Jack 11 4) Jessie, Carter 12

45 Washington     A 8:59.59 8:46.56  
1) Hernandez, Anthony 10 2) Wright, Nick 9 3) Wilson, Brody 11 4) Rayman, Eli 12

36 Pike Central     A 8:59.18 8:53.25  
1) Barnett, Blaine 11 2) Blackwell, Carter 11 3) DeCoursey, Tyler 11 4) Mendez, Jeremy 12

27 South Knox     A 8:45.31 9:39.44  
1) Dellinger, Baxter 12 2) Evans, Kyle 11 3) Woolard, Zach 11 4) Crabtree, Calvin 12

18 Vincennes Lincoln     A 9:18.19 10:02.49  
1) Ramirez, David 9 2) Wanke, Parker 10 3) Durham, Kyler 10 4) Doggett, Lucas 10

 9 North Knox     A 9:22.60 10:52.00  
1) Armes, Carlton 10 2) Worland, Kyle 9 3) Osburn, Bower 9 4) Nicholson, Gage 10

 
Boys High Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Boyd, Cyrus  11 Wood Memorial 6-04.00 J6-01.00  
82 Risley, Tucker  12 South Knox 6-00.00 J6-00.00  
63 Mann, Ethan  11 Pike Central 6-00.00 J6-00.00  
54 Riggs, Brody  11 Gibson Southern 5-10.00 J5-10.00  
45 Kuester, Noah  10 Gibson Southern 6-02.00 J5-10.00  
36 Singleton, Sam  11 South Knox 6-00.00 J5-10.00  
27 Fleetwood, Aiden  10 Vincennes Lincoln 6-00.00 J5-10.00  

. 50 8 Newson, DeMarcus  10 Princeton Community 5-08.00 J5-08.00  

. 50 8 Milburn, Noah   9 Tecumseh 5-10.00 J5-08.00  
 --- Mattingly, Dominic  11 Washington FAIL  
 --- Tucker, Trey   9 Washington 5-06.00 FAIL  
 --- Battles, Leyton   9 Vincennes Lincoln 5-04.00 FAIL  
 --- VanMeter, Jackson   9 Wood Memorial 5-04.00 FAIL  
 --- Wehmeier, Evan  12 Barr-Reeve 5-04.00 FAIL  
 --- Quick, Karter   9 North Daviess 5-00.00 FAIL  
 --- McCormick, Quintin  10 Pike Central 5-08.00 FAIL  
 --- Frady, Tyler  11 Barr-Reeve 5-00.00 FAIL  
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Results - 2024 Princeton Boys Sectional

Finals ...   (Boys High Jump)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 --- Knepp, Skye   9 North Daviess 5-04.00 FAIL  
 
Boys Pole Vault

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Boyd, Grant  10 Pike Central 14-07.00 J14-03.00  
82 Longabaugh, Blake  12 Princeton Community 14-00.00 J14-00.00  
63 Delaney, Linkin   9 Princeton Community 13-00.00 J12-06.00  
54 Peterson, Landon  11 South Knox 12-06.00 J12-00.00  
45 Herb, Jackson   9 South Knox 11-06.00 J11-00.00  

. 5016 Rose, Jack  12 Gibson Southern 11-00.00 J10-00.00  

. 5016 Laue, Peyton  10 Vincennes Lincoln 10-00.00 J10-00.00  
18 Raber, Nate  11 North Daviess 8-06.00 J9-06.00  
 9 Armes, Carlton  10 North Knox 10-00.00 J9-06.00  
 --- Foote, Chris   9 North Daviess 7-00.00 FAIL  
 --- Wilson, Brody  11 Washington 9-00.00 FAIL  
 --- Schafer, Daegan  10 Gibson Southern 8-06.00 FAIL  

 
Boys Long Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Boyd, Grant  10 Pike Central 20-01.00 21-06.50 1
82 Boyd, Cyrus  11 Wood Memorial 21-06.00 21-04.50 1
63 Singleton, Sam  11 South Knox 21-10.00 21-00.00 1
54 McIntyre, Reggie  12 Princeton Community 21-11.50 20-04.00 1
45 McIntire, Jayden  12 South Knox 20-07.50 20-02.50 1
36 Jackson, Kyle  10 Tecumseh 21-00.00 20-01.75 1
27 McIntyre, Reginald  12 Princeton Community 22-00.00 19-07.75 1
18 Racey, Blake  11 Vincennes Lincoln 20-00.00 19-06.00 1
 9 Rose, Beau  11 Gibson Southern 19-04.00 19-04.50 1
 10 Battles, Leyton   9 Vincennes Lincoln 18-11.50 18-09.00 1
 11 Combess, Connor   9 North Daviess 17-04.75 18-06.50 2
 12 Long, Zaden  12 North Daviess 17-01.00 18-06.00 2
 13 McGuyer, Becket   9 Vincennes Rivet 18-03.00 18-03.50 2
 14 Stolz, Jared  10 Wood Memorial 18-09.00 17-11.50 1
 15 Mattingly, Dominic  11 Washington 18-03.50 17-06.50 2
 16 Townsend, Cooper   9 Gibson Southern 19-04.00 17-06.00 1
 17 Franklin, Cain   9 Vincennes Rivet 16-11.00 16-08.00 2
 18 Lemon, Carson  12 Barr-Reeve 12-05.00 16-03.00 2
 19 Wehmeier, Evan  12 Barr-Reeve 17-05.25 16-01.00 2
 20 Osburn, Bower   9 North Knox 14-01.50 13-09.00 2
 --- Sandefer, Ethan  11 North Knox 16-04.00 FOUL 2

 
Boys Shot Put

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Nash, Daniel  12 Vincennes Lincoln 52-06.50 48-10.00 2
82 Risley, Tucker  12 South Knox 48-10.00 46-05.00 2
63 Kerney, Jaran  10 Princeton Community 44-09.00 45-02.50 2
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Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

54 Robinson, Bobby  10 Gibson Southern 47-01.00 44-09.00 2
45 Victoriano, Abe  12 North Daviess 48-08.00 44-07.50 2
36 Patton, Hayden  12 Vincennes Lincoln 45-03.50 44-03.00 2
27 Kitts, Cody  10 Barr-Reeve 42-03.50 43-01.00 2
18 McCallister, Cannon  10 South Knox 42-08.00 41-07.00 2
 9 Stocker, Logan  10 Princeton Community 42-02.50 41-00.00 2
 10 Marshall, Oliver   9 Tecumseh 40-06.50 39-05.00 2
 11 Adams, Jackson  12 Gibson Southern 41-03.50 39-03.50 2
 12 Utzman, Hunter   9 Tecumseh 34-07.00 36-05.00 1
 13 Fitch-Edwards, Dawson  10 Barr-Reeve 40-08.50 36-03.50 2
 14 McGuire, Garrett  11 North Knox 36-09.00 35-02.50 1
 15 Richards, Trenten  10 North Knox 36-06.00 34-09.50 1
 16 Welch, Joshua  11 Washington 31-09.00 34-06.00 1
 17 Cook, Cameron  12 Washington 34-06.00 31-05.00 1
 18 Moffatt, Ethan  10 North Daviess 33-04.75 29-08.50 1
 19 Loesch, Avery  11 Wood Memorial 28-01.00 27-03.00 1
 20 Lewis, Paul  10 Wood Memorial 19-00.00 20-02.50 1

 
Boys Discus Throw

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Patton, Hayden  12 Vincennes Lincoln 151-00 154-06 2
82 Risley, Tucker  12 South Knox 152-06 151-09 2
63 Robinson, Bobby  10 Gibson Southern 156-00.50 139-01 2
54 Campbell, Khale   9 Gibson Southern 145-11 136-03 2
45 Dunkel, Jared  11 Princeton Community 136-01 133-05 2
36 Fitch-Edwards, Dawson  10 Barr-Reeve 136-10 132-00 2
27 Utzman, Hunter   9 Tecumseh 111-11 117-01.50 2
18 Victoriano, Abe  12 North Daviess 126-07 116-05 2
 9 Nash, Daniel  12 Vincennes Lincoln 115-04.50 114-07 2
 10 Victoriano, Yadier  11 Barr-Reeve 125-11 108-04 2
 11 Marshall, Oliver   9 Tecumseh 104-00 107-04 1
 12 McGuire, Garrett  11 North Knox 107-10 107-02.50 2
 13 Devasior, Brody   9 Princeton Community 118-10 105-08 2
 14 Kirk, Elijah  10 North Knox 103-00 105-06 1
 15 Pridemore, Aiden  12 North Daviess 77-09 81-00 1
 16 Gilley, Jack  10 Washington 97-03.50 71-04 1
 17 Welch, Joshua  11 Washington 78-11 64-02 1
 18 Loesch, Avery  11 Wood Memorial 63-08 55-09 1
 19 McCallister, Cannon  10 South Knox 98-03 54-00 1
 20 Duckworth, Bryn   9 Vincennes Rivet 54-06 49-01 1
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2024 Princeton Boys Sectional - 5/16/2024

2024 Princeton Boys Sectional

Tiger Stadium

Team Rankings - Through Event 16

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Gibson Southern GIBS 160 . 50

 2 South Knox SOUT 112

 3 Princeton Community PRIN 108 . 50

 4 Pike Central PIKE 54

 5 Vincennes Lincoln VINC 53 . 50

 6 Barr-Reeve BARR 46

 7 North Daviess NORT 21

 8 Wood Memorial WOOD 18

 9 Washington WASH 17

 10 Tecumseh TECU 16 . 50

 11 North Knox NOR2 11

 12 Washington Catholic WAS2 4

 622.00Total


